2023 Eddie Marburger
2022 Flint Feldhousen
2021 Cullen Weishuhn
2020 JB Cravens

2019 John Wantland
2018 Clayton Weishuhn
2017 Clayton Weishuhn
2016 John Wantland
2015 Dillon Marburger
2014 Marvin Marburger
2013 Larry Birkelbach
2012 Ronny Beard
2011 Wolf Kayser

2010 Wolf Kayser

2009 Curtis Leitko
2008 Dave Weishuhn
2007 Michael Sacks
2006 Dave Weishuhn
2005 Calvin Krause
2004 Calvin Krause
2003 Eddie Marburger
2002 Calvin Krause
2001 Calvin Krause
2000 Calvin Krause
1999 Weldon Krause
1998 Weldon Krause
1997 Calvin Krause
1996 Weldon Krause
1995 Ronnie Siptak
1994 Dave Weishuhn

2024 Trey Leitko
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1993
1992
1991
1990
1989
1988
1987
1986
1985
1984
1983
1982
1981
1980
1979
1978
1977
1976
1975
1974
1973
1972
1971
1970
1969
1968
1967
1966
1965

Kermit Wunderlich
Ron Stork

O. Schoenemann
Kirby Dippel
Ronny Sacks
Raymond Lehmann
Ronnie Siptak
Kirby Dippel

Earl Neumann
Robert Sterk

Kirby Dippel

Roger Wunderlich
Roger Wunderlich
Roger Wunderlich
Roger Wunderlich
Kermit Wunderlich
Frank Schobel
Frank Schobel
Raymond Lehmann
Lloyd Zwernemann
D. Lozano

E. Klatt

Ronald Klump
Ronald Klump
Lloyd Zwernemann
Kermit Wunderlich
Ernst Burkhardt
Kermit Wunderlich
Kermit Wunderlich



